
Open 5D 181 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.53 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $316.00 10
2 16.554 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $243.00 9
3 16.591 Week, Annie Les is More $182.00 8
4 16.593 Meyer, Kristen JL Roc The Bar $134.00 6.5
5 16.593 Maye, Aspyn River $134.00 6.5
6 16.671 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $109.00 5
7 16.688 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $97.00 4
8 16.744 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00 3
9 16.822 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00 2

10 16.867 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 1
11 16.874 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0
12 16.959 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00 0
13 16.962 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
14 16.97 Shortt, Lacey Streaking Fancy Hat $0.00 0
15 16.986 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
16 17.003 Anderson, Alyna Diva $0.00 0
17 17.027 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $0.00 0

2D
1 17.053 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $263.00 10
2 17.072 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy $203.00 9
3 17.097 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $152.00 8
4 17.098 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $122.00 7
5 17.111 Warbelton, Maranda Boon On Blu Rey $101.00 6
6 17.115 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $91.00 5
7 17.124 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $81.00 4
8 17.149 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00 3
9 17.158 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 2

10 17.175 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK $0.00 1
11 17.2 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
12 17.214 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $0.00 0
13 17.216 Carr, Melissa Guys Sweet Legacy $0.00 0
14 17.223 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00 0
15 17.233 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0
16 17.241 Schmidt, Courtney Lil Fame From Heaven $0.00 0
17 17.247 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0
18 17.322 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0
19 17.337 Alme, Jessica IMA Travelin Cowboy $0.00 0
20 17.355 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0
21 17.356 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00 0
22 17.365 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00 0
23 17.372 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00 0
24 17.386 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
25 17.4 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0



26 17.408 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00 0
27 17.427 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00 0
28 17.436 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00 0
29 17.437 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00 0
30 17.466 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 0
31 17.482 Nyden, Sam Feelin the Dynasty $0.00 0
32 17.502 Lien, Kelsey Strait Candy Bar $0.00 0
33 17.51 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00 0
34 17.511 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

3D
1 17.546 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $211.00 10
2 17.552 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $162.00 9
3 17.577 Maye, Aspyn Rou $122.00 8
4 17.597 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $97.00 7
5 17.608 Long, Charli Race Runner $81.00 6
6 17.612 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $73.00 5
7 17.645 Hodges, Courtney Angel $65.00 4
8 17.651 Kloeckner, Courtney Flint $0.00 3
9 17.671 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 2

10 17.681 Bauman, Cindy Watch Me Out Dash U $0.00 1
11 17.692 Weir, John Graves Red Bully $0.00 0
12 17.716 Mulrenin, Sophia Jett $0.00 0
13 17.755 Fore, Makayla Miss Hilo Cowboy $0.00 0
14 17.759 Sawitzke, Leah VF Charley $0.00 0
15 17.775 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0
16 17.789 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00 0
17 17.802 Carr, Melissa Smashed On Champagne $0.00 0
18 17.832 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00 0
19 17.845 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $0.00 0
20 17.846 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00 0
21 17.854 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 0
22 17.856 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00 0
23 17.871 Burkhamer, Ruthanne Fire My Jet $0.00 0
24 17.877 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00 0
25 17.88 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $0.00 0
26 17.919 Bourbonnais, Christy Begger $0.00 0
27 17.919 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0
28 17.921 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $0.00 0
29 17.931 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00 0
30 17.96 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $0.00 0
31 17.969 Jackson, Addisyn GETINCOALFORCHRISTMAS $0.00 0
32 18.004 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00 0
33 18.004 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

4D
1 18.059 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $158.00 10
2 18.078 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $122.00 9
3 18.09 Lochner, Sandy Woody $91.00 8



4 18.098 Belcher, Maria Polish Brass Four Cash $73.00 7
5 18.121 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $61.00 6
6 18.138 Difazzio, Maiah TexasHarlanHannah $55.00 5
7 18.215 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $49.00 4
8 18.222 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00 3
9 18.236 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 2

10 18.24 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00 1
11 18.245 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
12 18.281 Dunphy, Heather Sixarun Stella $0.00 0
13 18.303 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0
14 18.307 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 0
15 18.327 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $0.00 0
16 18.371 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0
17 18.376 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0
18 18.382 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0
19 18.388 Lamb, Christine Spade $0.00 0
20 18.406 Darow, Dalton SRfamousinmybritches $0.00 0
21 18.426 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 0
22 18.486 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0
23 18.518 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00 0

5D
1 18.53 Anton, Aubrey Short Stop McGee $105.00 10
2 18.535 Smith, Laurie Pie $81.00 9
3 18.542 Beech, Denise Firen The Judge $61.00 8
4 18.562 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons $49.00 7
5 18.578 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $41.00 6
6 18.617 Agnew, Elana Frenchmans King Cake $36.00 5
7 18.63 Stanley, Chauncey Margaret $32.00 4
8 18.669 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 3
9 18.689 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 2

10 18.689 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 1
11 18.69 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0
12 18.715 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0
13 18.745 Herold, Lilly Flips Streakin Ethel $0.00 0
14 18.757 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00 0
15 18.858 Beyer, Caitlyn Zilas Froseted Sunset $0.00 0
16 18.864 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0
17 18.882 Bourbonnais, Christy Leggs $0.00 0
18 18.885 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0
19 18.929 Kinsch, Annabelle Ante Up Some Cash $0.00 0
20 18.936 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00 0
21 18.957 Leatherberry, Rachel Mae Maverick $0.00 0
22 19.025 Stanley, Chauncey Lelo $0.00 0
23 19.027 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
24 19.045 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
25 19.055 Nilles, Cheri Paisley $0.00 0
26 19.136 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00 0



27 19.17 Selje, Lakyn Katie $0.00 0
28 19.214 Inman, Jennifer Meredith $0.00 0
29 19.252 Bowen, Erin Purdy Lady Jac $0.00 0
30 19.302 Harders, Nora Cash $0.00 0
31 19.314 Roeder, Freddy Freedom $0.00 0
32 19.376 Beech, Lindsey Stevi $0.00 0
33 19.84 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0
34 20.161 Squires, Gwyneth Daisy $0.00 0
35 20.318 Lien, Jenni Fancy $0.00 0
36 20.336 Market, Sue Bingo $0.00 0
37 20.397 Pease, Addison Dashing Lady Lux $0.00 0
38 21.092 Feiner, McKenzie Leos Golden Reno $0.00 0
39 21.423 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0
40 21.807 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0
41 22.129 Agnew, Elana Rusty $0.00 0
42 22.295 Grams, Sam Twigg $0.00 0
43 26.433 Ekberg, Ellie Sunny $0.00 0
44 27.971 Schwebke, Norah Stella $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Lender, Paige Smokey $0.00 0
0 0 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00 0
0 0 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0
0 0 Sawitzke, Leah Valerie Forkland $0.00 0
0 0 Foemmel, Torey Frenchies Lane Ta Fame $0.00 0
0 0 Foemmel, Torey Chics Marada $0.00 0
0 0 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00 0
0 0 Springer, Brynn River $0.00 0
0 0 Burke, Ashley Ts Jazzs High Brow $0.00 0
0 0 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0
0 0 Check, Cheyene Zoey $0.00 0
0 0 Lien, Caiden All Woundup N Sliding $0.00 0
0 0 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0
0 0 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 0
0 0 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0
0 0 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 0
0 0 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0
0 0 Beech, Lindsey Famous French Lola $0.00 0
0 0 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0
0 0 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00 0
0 0 Meyer, Abigayle Deacon $0.00 0
0 0 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0
0 0 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $0.00 0
0 0 Selje, Lakyn Zanspartenme $0.00 0
0 0 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0
0 0 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0
0 0 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0



0 0 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0
0 0 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
0 0 Feiner, Amber Katniss Has Manors $0.00 0



Masters  Barrels 32 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.53 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $86.00 10
2 16.554 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $65.00 9
3 16.867 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $43.00 8
4 16.874 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $22.00 7

2D
1 17.149 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $78.00 10
2 17.4 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $52.00 9

3D
1 17.597 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $26.00 10
2 17.775 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $22.00 9
3 17.877 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $17.00 8
4 17.919 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $11.00 6.5
5 17.919 Bourbonnais, Christy Begger $11.00 6.5
6 18.004 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 5
7 18.059 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 4
8 18.078 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 3
9 18.215 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 2

10 18.236 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 1
11 18.307 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 0
12 18.376 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0
13 18.382 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0
14 18.518 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00 0
15 18.535 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0
16 18.542 Beech, Denise Firen The Judge $0.00 0
17 18.562 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons $0.00 0
18 18.885 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0
19 18.936 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00 0
20 19.027 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
21 19.214 Inman, Jennifer Meredith $0.00 0
22 20.336 Market, Sue Bingo $0.00 0
23 21.807 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00 0
0 0 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0
0 0 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0



Adult Barrels 60 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.591 Week, Annie Les is More $113.00 10
2 16.671 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $89.00 9
3 16.744 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $73.00 8
4 16.822 Huston, Dayne Suki $57.00 7
5 16.962 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $41.00 6
6 16.986 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $32.00 5
7 17.027 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $0.00 4
8 17.053 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00 3

2D
1 17.097 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $68.00 10
2 17.098 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $53.00 9
3 17.111 Warbelton, Maranda Boon On Blu Rey $44.00 8
4 17.115 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $34.00 7
5 17.124 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $24.00 6
6 17.158 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $19.00 5
7 17.175 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK $0.00 4
8 17.2 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 3
9 17.216 Carr, Melissa Guys Sweet Legacy $0.00 2

10 17.233 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 1
11 17.322 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0
12 17.355 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0
13 17.372 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00 0
14 17.386 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
15 17.427 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00 0
16 17.437 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00 0
17 17.466 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 0
18 17.51 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00 0
19 17.546 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
20 17.552 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00 0

3D
1 17.645 Hodges, Courtney Angel $45.00 10
2 17.692 Weir, John Graves Red Bully $36.00 9
3 17.789 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $29.00 8
4 17.802 Carr, Melissa Smashed On Champagne $23.00 7
5 17.832 Johanning, Amy Prada G $16.00 6
6 17.854 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $13.00 5
7 17.856 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00 4
8 17.871 Burkhamer, Ruthanne Fire My Jet $0.00 3
9 17.931 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00 2

10 17.96 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $0.00 1
11 18.004 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00 0
12 18.121 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0
13 18.281 Dunphy, Heather Sixarun Stella $0.00 0



14 18.303 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0
15 18.371 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0
16 18.426 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 0
17 18.669 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 0
18 18.689 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0
19 18.715 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0
20 18.757 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00 0
21 18.864 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0
22 18.929 Kinsch, Annabelle Ante Up Some Cash $0.00 0
23 19.252 Bowen, Erin Purdy Lady Jac $0.00 0
24 19.84 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0
25 21.423 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0
0 0 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0
0 0 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 0
0 0 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $0.00 0
0 0 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0
0 0 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0
0 0 Feiner, Amber Katniss Has Manors $0.00 0



Youth Barrels 51 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.592 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $103.00 10
2 16.593 Maye, Aspyn River $86.00 9
3 16.688 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $69.00 8
4 16.959 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $52.00 7
5 17.003 Anderson, Alyna Diva $34.00 6

2D
1 17.214 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $58.00 10
2 17.247 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $45.00 9
3 17.365 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $37.00 8
4 17.408 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $29.00 7
5 17.502 Lien, Kelsey Strait Candy Bar $21.00 6
6 17.511 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $17.00 5
7 17.577 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 4

3D
1 17.608 Long, Charli Race Runner $39.00 10
2 17.612 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $30.00 9
3 17.651 Kloeckner, Courtney Flint $25.00 8
4 17.671 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $19.00 7
5 17.716 Mulrenin, Sophia Jett $14.00 6
6 17.755 Fore, Makayla Miss Hilo Cowboy $11.00 5
7 17.845 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $0.00 4
8 17.846 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00 3
9 17.88 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $0.00 2

10 17.921 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $0.00 1
11 17.926 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 0
12 17.969 Jackson, Addisyn GETINCOALFORCHRISTMAS $0.00 0
13 18.138 Difazzio, Maiah TexasHarlanHannah $0.00 0
14 18.245 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
15 18.327 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $0.00 0
16 18.336 Baerwolf, Madie Red $0.00 0
17 18.391 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00 0
18 18.486 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0
19 18.578 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0
20 18.617 Agnew, Elana Frenchmans King Cake $0.00 0
21 18.63 Lanansky, Charlotte Chics French Jewel $0.00 0
22 18.69 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0
23 19.045 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
24 19.136 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00 0
25 19.157 Dickerson, Myla Sophie $0.00 0
26 19.445 Tachon, Hannah Brownie $0.00 0
27 19.872 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0
28 20.161 Squires, Gwyneth Daisy $0.00 0
29 20.484 Yates, Natalie Maya $0.00 0



30 22.129 Agnew, Elana Rusty $0.00 0
31 24.134 Raglin, Lillian Joni $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Lender, Paige Smokey $0.00 0
0 0 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0
0 0 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0
0 0 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0
0 0 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00 0
0 0 Meyer, Abigayle Deacon $0.00 0
0 0 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0
0 0 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0



2D Poles
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 21.129 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $84.00 10
2 22.245 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $51.00 9
3 22.811 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $34.00 8

2D
1 23.416 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $56.00 10
2 23.563 Champeau, John NoNo $34.00 9
3 23.771 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $23.00 8
4 24.414 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00 7
5 24.732 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $0.00 6
6 34.807 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 5

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00 0
0 0 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0
0 0 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
0 0 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
0 0 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00 0
0 0 Dickerson, Myla Sophie $0.00 0


